
Chicken 
lamb 
Shrimp 
veggie 

1 person maqluba

Maqluba is a traditional middle eastern dish made with layers of rice, tender meat

and fried vegetables like potatoes, cauliflower and eggplant. The ingredients are

cooked together in a pot, then carefully flipped upside down to reveal a beautiful

layered presentation. Served with your choose of yogurt or salad on the side. 

HAMADA MAQLUBA

$20
$22
$20
$18

Chicken  
lamb
Shrimp 
veggie

MAQLUBA

$22
$25
$22
$20

4 person MAQLUBA

$55
$60
$55
$40

$60
$65
$60
$45

RICE MAFTUL

RICE MAFTUL

2 person MAQLUBA

$30
$35
$30
$25

$35
$40
$35
$30

Chicken 
lamb 
Shrimp 
veggie 

 6 person MAQLUBA

$85
$90
$85
$65

Chicken 
lamb 
Shrimp 
veggie 

$90
$100
$90
$75

RICE MAFTUL

MAFTULRICE 



Chicken tenders w/ fries
Chicken nuggets w/ fries
Fried wings w/ fries
Onion rings basket 
Basket french fries

Sea food

fried food

$12
$12
$12
$6
$6

Fried fish w/ fries
Fried shrimp w/ fries

$16
$16
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